
1 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE Aparna Hinge a22140.aparnah@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
1 GENERAL SECRETARY Tanishka Salunke a22029.tanishkas@bnca.ac.in
3 TREASURER Kriti Jain a22114.kirtij@bnca.ac.in
4 CULTURAL HEAD Aarya Potnis a22079.aaryap@bnca.ac.in
5 SPORTS SECRETARY Manasvi Patil a22154.manasvip@bnca.ac.in
6 Smriti Shah  a22052.smritis@bnca.ac.in
7 Riddhi Malpani a22073.riddhim@bnca.ac.in
8 NSS HEADS Siddhi Attal a22096.siddhia@bnca.ac.in
9 EXIBITION HEAD Prabhat Ghodeswar a22015.prabhatg@bnca.ac.in

10 GRAPHICS AND MEDIA HEAD Girija Ganorkar a22137.girijag@bnca.ac.in
11 ALUMNI HEAD Shehrebanoo Bookwala a22142.shehrebanoob@bnca.ac.in
12 Prachi Thorve  a22004.prachit@bnca.ac.in
13 Dhruvita Vedepatil a22068.dhruvitav@bnca.ac.in
14 Vedanti Deshpande  a22123.vedantid@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
1 GENERAL SECRETARY Sharvari Auti a22082.sharvaria@bnca.ac.in
3 TREASURER Saloni Kabra a22053.salonik@bnca.ac.in
4 CULTURAL HEAD Sanjana Mandre a22159.sanjanam@bnca.ac.in
5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sharvari Patil a22027.sharvarip@bnca.ac.in
6 Pranjal Deshmukh a22126.pranjald@bnca.ac.in
7 Prachi Vikhrankar a22063.prachiv@bnca.ac.in
8 NSS HEADS Sara Ingale a22006.sarai@bnca.ac.in
9 EXIBITION HEAD Madhura Shrikhande a22113.madhuras@bnca.ac.in

10 GRAPHICS AND MEDIA HEAD Shrawani Marawar a22057.shrawanim@bnca.ac.in
11 ALUMNI HEAD Nilaya Dahatre a22124.nilayad@bnca.ac.in
12 Anushka Gavhane a22147.anushkag@bnca.ac.in
13 Kashmira Deshmukh a22163.kashmirad@bnca.ac.in
14 Darshana Khot a22071.darshanak@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
1 GENERAL SECRETARY Smiti Rathod a22131.smitir@bnca.ac.in
3 TREASURER Sakshi Wankhade a22091.sakshiw@bnca.ac.in
4 CULTURAL HEAD Neha Kondekar  a22156.nehak@bnca.ac.in
5 SPORTS SECRETARY Abhiri Shastrakar a22016.abhiris@bnca.ac.in
6 Maithili Deshpande a22030.maithilid@bnca.ac.in
7 Mitali Chordiya a22012.mitalic@bnca.ac.in
8 NSS HEADS Riddhima BIjlani a22171.riddhimab@bnca.ac.in
9 EXIBITION HEAD Rashi Jambhale a22084.rashij@bnca.ac.in

10 GRAPHICS AND MEDIA HEAD Anushka Pawar a22021.anushkap@bnca.ac.in
11 ALUMNI HEAD  Drishti Oswal a22144.drishtio@bnca.ac.in
12 Pragati Dimble a22001.pragatid@bnca.ac.in
13 Vidhi Singhi a22078.vidhis@bnca.ac.in 
14 Vaishnavi Sapate a22014.vaishnavis@bnca.ac.in

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
1 GENERAL SECRETARY Rutuja Billade a22069.rutujab@bnca.ac.in
3 TREASURER Sanika Ner a22157.sanikan@bnca.ac.in
4 CULTURAL HEAD Nikita Jadhav a22051.nikitaj@bnca.ac.in
5 SPORTS SECRETARY Sakshi Bhimani a22167.sakshib@bnca.ac.in
6  Shravani Uttarwar a22098.shravaniu@bnca.ac.in
7 Rhea Choudhari a22048.rheac@bnca.ac.in
8 NSS HEADS Sakshi Bhimani a22167.sakshib@bnca.ac.in
9 EXIBITION HEAD Priyanka Udgirkar a22002.priyankau@bnca.ac.in

10 GRAPHICS AND MEDIA HEAD Riya Nemade a22099.riyan@bnca.ac.in
11 ALUMNI HEAD Aradhna Chavan a22141.aradhnac@bnca.ac.in
12 Sanika Sapkal a22093.sanikas@bnca.ac.in
13  Swarali Kokate a22049.swaralik@bnca.ac.in
14 Amruta Sakhare a22036.amrutas@bnca.ac.in
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